K620 +80°
-0°
UL94
HB
5-DIGIT NUMERATOR BLOCK
Materials:
(1-2) Numerator case:
Resistant to oils and greases.

h2
70°
d1
d
h3
d2
3
d1 d3
5
6
h4
2
1
4
art. H A h h1 h2 h3 h4 B B1 d d2 d3 d1H7 GR SR PL PD
K620067.TD20.......... 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-
P3-P4 0-1-2-2-4 100
K622067.TD20.......... 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-
P3-P4 0-1-2-2-4 100
K623067.TD20.......... 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-
P3-P4 0-1-2-2-4 100
K620067.TD20..........CIN 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-
P3-P4 0-1-2-2-4 100
K622067.TD20..........CIN 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-
P3-P4 0-1-2-2-4 100
K623067.TD20..........CIN 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-